

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 388 OF 2004

Item No. 50

Court No.9

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(C) No.388/2004 in SLP(C) No. 8798/1999

SURENDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NANAK CHAND WADHWA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 2/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For the petitioner(s):Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr.Amit Talwar, Adv.
Mr. S.L.Aneja, Adv.

For the respondent(s):Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after two weeks.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the respondents will get information regarding price charged for the allotted plot.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal/Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

