

d

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 388 OF 2004  
ITEM NO.46COURT NO.8 SECTION IVB

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITIOIN NO.388/2004 in SLP(Civil) NO.8798/1999

SURENDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NANAK CHAND WADHWA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For the Petitioner(s)Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Talwar,Adv.  
Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For the Respondent(s)Mr. Satinder S. Gulati,Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati,Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by three weeks to enable the respondents to take a fresh decision as to the rates to be charged for allotment of plots.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER