

ö
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 388 OF 2004

Item No. 52

Court No.9

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition(C) No. 388/2004
in SLP(C) No. 8798/1999

SURENDER SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NANAK CHAND WADHWA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For the petitioner(s)/Mr.Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Respondent(s)Mr. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Talwar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Talwar, Adv.
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

The contempt petition is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file